VACUUM GENERATOREN - VENTURI'S
VACUUM GENERATORS
ENKELTRAPS
 MONOSTAGE NK1
SPECIFICATIES  ·  CHARACTERISTICS
BESTELLEN ·  HOW TO ORDER
NK1 + CK20 NK1 + CK40 NK1 + CK60

SOLENOID VALVES
SPECIFICATIES  ·  CHARACTERISTICS
BESTELLEN  ·  HOW TO ORDER
S24C        SS24C
ja yes
nee no
T8
24 V DC + handb. 24 V DC + manual
ja yes
ja yes
T8
24 V DC + handb. 24 V DC + manual
[mm]
[bar]
[ºC]
4
3,5 ... 10
lucht air
1 W
100 % ED
M8 x 3 pol male M8 x 3 pin
male IP65
PA, AL, FPM, NBR
-10 ... 50
4
3,5 ... 10
lucht air
 2 x 1 W
100 % ED
M8 x 3 pol male M8 x 3 pin
male IP65
PA, AL, FPM, NBR
-10 ... 50
Aanvoer ventiel Supply valve
Beluchtings ventiel Blowing valve